Date
8/10/2021
8/12/2021
8/14/2021
8/16/2021

8/17/2021

8/18/2021
8/21/2021
8/24/2021
8/25/2021
8/26/2021
8/28/2021
8/30/2021
8/31/2021
9/1/2021
9/2/2021
9/7/20201
9/8/2021
9/9/2021
9/11/2021
9/13/2021
9/14/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/18/2021
9/30/2021
10/4/2021
10/5/2021
10/8/2021
10/19 or 10/20
10/23/2021
10/26 or 10/27
10/30/2021
11/6/2021

2021 Luella Lions Volleyball Schedule

Team(s)
V&V
JV&V
Varsity

9th Grade

JV&vVv

9th Grade
Varsity
V&V
9th Grade
JV&V
JV & 9th
9th Grade
Varsity
9th Grade
JV&V
Varsity
9th Grade
JV&V
JV & 9th
9th Grade
Varsity
Jv
Varsity
JV
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Opponent(s)
Eagle's Landing & Perry
Union Grove & Sandy Creek
TBA
Dutchtown & EastSide

Dutchtown & Perry

Veterans, Jones County, & Mary Persons

TBA
Upson Lee & Jonesboro
Hampton High School
Ola & Houston County
TBA
Veterans HS & Locust Grove
Mt. Zion
EastSide & Winder Barrow
Veterans & Tift county
North Clayton & Riverdale
Starr's Mill & Dutchtown
Eagle's Landing & EastSide
TBA
Dutchtown & Maynard Jackson
McDonough & Hampton
JV Tournament
Griffin HS

JV Tournament

Eagle's Landing Christian & Union Grove

Area Tournament
Area Tournament
Area Tournament
First Round State Playoffs
Second Round State Playoffs
Quarter Finals State Playoffs
Final Four State Playoffs

State Championship

Location
Luella HS
Union Grove
Locust Grove HS
Luella HS

Dutchtown

Veterans HS (Houston)
Luella HS
Luella HS
Luella HS
Ola HS
Luella HS
Luella HS
Mt. Zion HS
EastSide HS
Veterans HS (Houston)
Luella HS
Starr's Mill
Eagle's Landing HS
Dutchtown HS
Dutchtown HS
Hampton HS
McDonough HS
Luella HS
McDonough HS
Eagle's Landing Christian
Luella HS
Luella HS
Luella HS
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Time
5:30 & 6:30
5:30 & 6:30

8:00 AM
5:30 & 7:30

6:30 & 7:30

56, &7
8:00 AM
5:30 & 6:30
5:30
TBA
8:00 AM
5:30
5:30
6&7
6&7
5:30 & 6:30
6:30 & 7:30
6&7
8:00 AM
6&7
5:30 & 6:30
TBA
5:30
TBA
6&7
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



